
FICHA LOGÍSTICA

Envase

Empaquetado

Palets

Código EAN 

Código DUN 14 

Tipo palet
Palet EUR

Bruto 

Neto

Escurrido

500 g 8 cm

300 g 8 cm

120 g 9,9 cm

Total caja

Total Palet

Ancho (A)

Largo (L)

Alto (H)

Ancho(A) 

Largo(L)

Alto(H)

Formato 

Tipo embalaje

Cajas/ Base 

Unidades embalaje

Cajas/ Palet 

Alturas 

Peso/Capacidad

Peso/Capacidad

Peso/Capacidad

Medidas

Medidas

A

L

H

6.7 kg

24,5 cm

32,5 cm

10,1 cm

Ancho (A)

Largo (L)

Alto (H)

Medidas

Guindillas en vinagre
370 ml LHDAL

Código 20354

 8427754203549

18427754203546

Bandeja retractil

12

11

132

12

905 kg

80 cm

120 cm

136 cm  

FRASCO S-370

L/A

H

L

H

A


